
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
61 

140 
40 
85 
41 
35 

150 
60 

1 
105 

74 
108 
131 

16 
99 
52 
39 
91 

133 
126 

70 
122 
106 

56 
96 
92 
81 
75 

112 

Name 
Michele FILIPPI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Luigi BOZZI 
Matteo MARCHETTI 
Alessandro PUCCI 
Marco BIANCHI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Davide FELAPPI 
Matteo GENTILE 
Joaquin RIOSMORA 
Francesco LANFRANCONI 
Mirco SCIDONE 
Andrea Puzmo 
Matteo PELLEGRINI 
Matteo OPPIZZI 
Nicolo CARPINA 
Luca BONDAVALLI 
Valerio  BRUSCELLA 
Emanuele SQUARZONI 
ABES/CREMONA 
Filippo GUANDALINI 
Stefano TORINO 
Simona PASTRONE 
Giovanni DALLA 
Alessandro NOVATI 
Federico ASCIUTTI 
Davide MAESANI 
Robert VASILE 
Domenico POZIELLO 

Model/Engine 

250 
600 

600 

125 
1000 

600 

1000 

600 

Class 
PILOTI 

PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
PILOTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Best Tm 
1:14.794 
1:16.661 
1:17.441 
1:18.043 
1:18.108 
1:18.242 
1:19.393 
1:19.606 
1:19.797 
1:20.585 
1:20.919 
1:21.009 
1:22.281 
1:22.986 
1:23.413 
1:24.150 
1:25.588 
1:26.176 
1:26.646 
1:27.244 
1:27.354 
1:27.676 
1:28.245 
1:31.708 
1:33.040 
1:34.673 
1:34.705 
1:37.820 
1:39.639 

Diff 

1.867 
2.647 
3.249 
3.314 
3.448 
4.599 
4.812 
5.003 
5.791 
6.125 
6.215 
7.487 
8.192 
8.619 
9.356 

10.794 
11.382 
11.852 
12.450 
12.560 
12.882 
13.451 
16.914 
18.246 
19.879 
19.911 
23.026 
24.845 

Gap 

1.867 
0.780 
0.602 
0.065 
0.134 
1.151 
0.213 
0.191 
0.788 
0.334 
0.090 
1.272 
0.705 
0.427 
0.737 
1.438 
0.588 
0.470 
0.598 
0.110 
0.322 
0.569 
3.463 
1.332 
1.633 
0.032 
3.115 
1.819 

In Lap 
3 
3 
5 
2 
1 

10 
8 
1 
5 
9 

12 
4 
8 
4 
3 
6 
2 
4 
3 
6 
5 
4 
1 
3 
7 

13 
5 
8 
6 

Laps 
10 
12 

7 
7 
2 

10 
10 

4 
8 

12 
12 

7 
9 
9 
7 
6 
8 
5 
4 

10 
8 
8 
1 
3 

11 
14 
12 

8 
10 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/07/2018 18:19:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

Open Pit Lane 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 17:41:39 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

15/07/2018 17:40 

No Picture Selected


